NOTIFICATION NO 01

B.COM(HONOURS) 4th SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2015(May/}une)

It is hareby notified for the information of all th2 concerned that the result of the following
candidates who}appeared in B.Com(Honours) 4th Semester Examination is declared as under:-
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ROLL NO NAME & PARENTAGE REGD NO RESULTS

1HBCM13 SUKHLEEN KOUR 1SPMRH13  P-304

2HBCM13 APARAJITA ARYAN 2SPMRH13  P-312
DINESH KUMAR

3HBCM13 AKANKSHA GUPTA 2SPMRH13  P-318
VINAY GUPTA

4HBCM13 RUPALI KHAJURIA 4HBCM13 P-323
BHARAT BHUSHAN KHAJURIA

SHBCM13 ANMOL KAK 5SPMRH13  P-305
RAKESH KAK

6HBCM13 MEGHA SHARMA 6SPMRH13  P-274
SURESH KUMAR

7HBCM13 VISHAV KIKYi 7SPMRH13  P-306
ROMESH CiANDER

8HBCM13 SURBHI SOI 8SPMRH13  P-308
SATISH CHANDER SO

" '9HBCM13 SUMADHA JAIN 9SPMRH13  P-283

RAJAN JAIN

10HBCM13 SAMIT JAIN 10SPMRH13  P-293
SANDEEP JAI:!

11HBCM13 AMANDEEP KUMAR 11SPMRH13  P-270/DE
SURESH KUMAR

12HBCM13 AAKSHI PANDOH 12SPMRH13  P-312
AJAY PANDOH

13HBCM13 SURBHI SHARMA 13SPMRH13  P-284/DE
RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA

14HBCM13 ARSHJOT KOUR RISSAM 14SPMRH13  P-278
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15H5CM13

16HBCM13

17HBCM13

18HBCM13

19HBCM13

20HBCM13

21HBCM13

22HBCM13

23HBCM13

24HBCM13

25HBCM13

26HBCM13

28HBCM13

29HBCM13

3CHBCM13

31HBCM13

32HBCM13

AKSHITA SHARMA
LOKESH SHARMA

SHALINI
SURINDER KUMAR

CHANDAN DHAWAN
RAKESH DHAWAN

CHARU JAMWAL
CHARANIJIT SINGH JAMWAL

AANCHAL GUPTA
DEV RATTAN GUPTA

SAMESH MALHOTRA
ASHOK KUMAR

PANKAJ SINGH
HUKAM CHAND -

SAYESH GUPTA
RAVI GUPTA

SONIKA SHARMA
TARSEM KUMAR SHARMA

AKANKSHA JAIN
KAPIL JAIN

DEERAJ RAINA
HIRA LAL RAINA

ABHISHEK GUPTA
PARSHOTAM GUPTA

SHIKSHA SHARMA
LUXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

RACHIT JAIN
RAMAN JAIN

MON!KA CHANDEL
MOHAN LAL CHANDEL

NIKITA SHARMA

-
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30SPMRH13

31SPMRH13

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SHARMA

SHEENA KALYAN
RAFI KALYAN

32SPMRH13

154

P-279

P-268/DE

P-291

P-302

p-288

Re-401/DE

P-218

P-258/DE

P-280

P-263

P-265

p-274

P-252

P-260/DE

P-273

P-266

P-253/DE
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